

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16679/2022

R-Tech Capital Gallaria (Jaipur) LLP

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

20/02/2023

None appeared for the parties.

List this case after four weeks.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ